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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET 91174817
GENERAL MOTORS 91172694
MAZDA 1A513323Z
MAZDA 1A513323ZA
NISSAN AY040SU001
SUZUKI 5520056820
SUZUKI 552005683
SUZUKI 5520056830
SUZUKI 5520056831
SUZUKI 5520056831000
SUZUKI 5520056840
SUZUKI 5520056870
SUZUKI 5520056870000
SUZUKI 5520056870DOM
SUZUKI 5520056871
SUZUKI 5520056871000
SUZUKI 5520056B40
SUZUKI 5520056B41
SUZUKI 5520065830
SUZUKI 5520065D00
SUZUKI 5520065D01
SUZUKI 5520065D20
SUZUKI 5520065D21
SUZUKI 5520065D21000
SUZUKI 5520067D00
SUZUKI 5520084A00
SUZUKI 5520084A00000
OEM Cross Reference
REMSA 038902

REMSA 038902

KAWE 038902

REMSA 038912

REMSA 038912

BOSCH 0986424251

BOSCH 0986424251
METZGER 1170528

ATE 13046058642

ICER 141096

TEXTAR 2190701

TEXTAR 2190701

METELLI 2201360

METELLI 2201360
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OEM

OEM Cross Reference

ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX

MK Kashiyama
COBREQ
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
WOKING
WOKING
BREMBO
BREMBO
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
APEC

DON

PAGID
WAGNER
WAGNER

KD3717
LP967
LP967
MD9019M
MDB1690
MDB1690
MKKashiyama
N1331
NP9005
NP9005
P289312
P289312
P79008N
P79008N
PA811AF
PA897AF
PAD1520
PCP1380
T3081
WBP21907A
WBP21907A
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